
Berth 2018
Time of 
ship's 
Arrival

Ship's name Ship's flag  Name of the 
owner

Agent Date & time of 
ship's 

Departure

Last port 
of call

Next port 
of call

Gruž Old Town Len(m) GT

2018 11 0

March (3) 11 0

05.03.2018 Monday 1 0

00:01 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 06.03 06:30 Hvar Kotor Berth 9 58 1206

07.03.2018 Wednesday 1 0

20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 08.03 23:00 Kotor Hvar Berth 9 58 1206

14.03.2018 Wednesday 1 0

20:00 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 15.03 23:00 Kotor Hvar Berth 9 58 1206

17.03.2018 Saturday 1 0

08:00 VIKING STAR Norveška VIKING OCEAN 
CRUISES LTD

Jadroagent 17.03 21:00 Krf Split Berth 11 228 47842

19.03.2018 Monday 1 0

00:01 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 20.03 06:30 Hvar Kotor Berth 9 58 1206

23.03.2018 Friday 2 0

08:00 VIKING STAR Norveška VIKING OCEAN 
CRUISES LTD

Jadroagent 23.03 23:00 Zadar Kotor Berth 11 228 47842

08:00 AIDAaura Italija AIDA CRUISES Jadroagent 23.03 20:00 Venecija Split Berth 11 202 42289

26.03.2018 Monday 1 0

00:01 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 27.03 06:30 Hvar Kotor Berth 9 58 1206

27.03.2018 Tuesday 1 0

06:30 COSTA 
DELIZIOSA

Italija Costa Crociere 
SpA

Jadroagent 27.03 14:00 Bari Venecija Berth 11 294 92720

29.03.2018 Thursday 1 0

20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) 
Small Ships Man

Atlantagent 31.03 05:00 Korčula Kotor Berth 9 58 1206

30.03.2018 Friday 1 0

07:30 COSTA 
DELIZIOSA

Italija Costa Crociere 
SpA

Jadroagent 30.03 18:00 Bari Venecija Berth 11 294 92720

Over 7.500 of announced visitors 

3.500 – 7.500 of announced visitors 

Less than 3.500 of announced visitors 
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	Schedule
	March (11)

	Totals (11)



